H.B. 321 PRISON EDUCATION APPROPRIATION

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS MENDMENT 3 FEBRUARY 25, 1999 2:48 PM

Senator **Steele** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 1, Line 5:

lilac 2-23-1999 After "A" delete "\$140,000" and insert "\$35,000"

2. Page 1, Line 13:

lilac 2-23-1999 After "1999-2000," delete "\$140,000" and insert "\$35,000"

3. Page 1, Line 19:

lilac 2-23-1999 After "(a)" delete "\$40,000" and insert "\$10,000" and after "as"

delete "one-time" and insert "ongoing"

4. Page 1, Line 21:

lilac 2-23-1999 After "(b)" delete "\$100,000" and insert "\$25,000"